TIMETABLE OF TALKS

Discover more about our courses by attending a session led by an academic.

Time

18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00

Global Affairs MSc

Economics & Finance MSc

Political Economy master's courses

Not sure where to go?
Look out for coloured arrows around campus to help find your way.

Old Committee Room

Human Resource Management &
Organisational Analysis MSc

Digital Humanities master's courses

Applied Statistical Modelling & Health
Informatics

Pyramid Room (K4U.04)

Master of Laws LLM

English master's courses



